
8U 2012 spring schedule

Games are 1 hour 15 minutes or 5 innings, whichever comes first

 field 4 field 3
9:00 10:45 12:30 2:15 3:30 Bye

Sat March 17 1-2 9-5 10-4 11-3 8-6 7
Sat Mar 24 5-10 4-11 6-9 3-1 7-8 2
Sat Mar 31 7-9 4-1 3-2 5-11 6-10 8
Sat April 7 No games.  Spring Break
Sat April 14 11-6 1-5 2-4 9-8 10-7 3
Sat April 21 1-6 2-5 11-7 10-8 3-4 9
Sat April 28 7-1 9-10 6-2 5-3 8-11 4
Sat May 5 see below possible schedule for May Fete
Sat May 12 4-6 2-8 11-10 1-9 3-7 5
Sat May 19 8-3 1-10 4-7 5-6 2-9 11

 May Fete schedule Field 4 Field 3 Bye
8:30 9-11 10

12:30 8-1
2:15 6-3
3:30 4-5
4:00 7-2
5:15


